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ROUFSFALT A1rAN WAFHEHATRIAL DaveMAD

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidate No.

CAN944890396

CAN455491741

CAN4049108012

CAN146886683

CAN493076897

CAN1800108030

Student Name
ZOYA GERGENKOP
YUAN ZICHENG HALEY

SHAKHNOZABONU
BAHTIYOROVA

JENIRU OSHADHA
WEERAPPERUMA

MAXMILLIAN MELVIN
MAMAHIT

ULUGBEK RADJABOV

Student School
Homeschooled
Sisb, Chiangmai

Odnoklassiniki Private School
Bukhara

Elizabeth Moir Senior School

Global Sevilla Puri Indah School

Genius School Termiz

Region
Thailand

Thailand

Uzbekistan

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Ranking
1

2

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



