

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN944890396	ZOYA GERGENKOP	Homeschooled	Thailand	1	CREDIT
CAN455491741	YUAN ZICHENG HALEY	Sisb, Chiangmai	Thailand	2	CREDIT
CAN4049108012	SHAKHNOZABONU BAHTIYOROVA	Odnoklassniki Private School Bukhara	Uzbekistan	3	CREDIT
CAN146886683	JENIRU OSHADHA WEERAPPERUMA	Elizabeth Moir Senior School	Sri Lanka	4	CREDIT
CAN493076897	MAXMILLIAN MELVIN MAMAHIT	Global Sevilla Puri Indah School	Indonesia	5	CREDIT
CAN1800108030	ULUGBEK RADJABOV	Genius School Termiz	Uzbekistan	5	CREDIT